DUE TO OUR CONTINUING EFFORT TO IMPROVE PRODUCTS, TECHNICAL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE KIRLIN
COMPANY EXPECTS PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE TO IMPROVE SIGNIFICANTLY AND FREQUENTLY AS LED SOURCE TECHNOLOGY IMPROVES.LE
D
M
A
R
C
H

-CF Custom color filter (Rosco). Specify.
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
      MRV-06857-2000L-30K-DA
Product Number Options
MRV-06857-2000L
MRV-06857-1500L
MRV-06857-1100L
See “Options” below
BioGard
™
VV
4” Lens Aperture
CLEANROOM
100CL
A
SS
ISO 5 See Option -SH
for Cleanroom
Rated Luminaire
APPROVAL STAMPSUBMITTAL DATA
JOB NAME
TYPE  VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBER
LIM
ITED
 W
AR
R
AN
TY: C
ATALO
G
ED
 KIR
LIN
 FIXTU
R
ES AR
E W
AR
R
AN
TIED
 FR
EE O
F D
EFEC
TS IN
 W
O
R
KM
AN
SH
IP O
R
 M
ATER
IAL FO
R
 FIVE YEAR
S FR
O
M
 D
ATE O
F PU
R
C